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Towa Natural Heritage Foundation
Mark Ackelson, President

Iowa Natural Heritage Foundation
505 5th Avenue, Ste 444

Des Moines, TA 50309

Phone: 515-288-1846

Email: mackelson@inhf.org

Sierra Club - YJowa Chapter
Jane Clark

9871 Lincoln Avenue

Clive, IA 50325

Phone: 515-223-5047

Email: jrclark@radiks.net

Iowa Association of County
Conservation Boards

Dan Cohen, Director

Buchanan County Conservation Board
Fontana Park — 1883 125™ Street
Hazelton, IA 50641

Phone: 319-636-2617

Email: becbdan@iowatelecom. net

Iowa Senate - D

Dick Dearden

3113 Kinsey _

Des Moines, IA 50317

Phone: 515-262-1203

Email: dick.desarden@legis.state.ia.us

Iowa Farm Bureau
Barbara Finch

27099 US Highway 69
Ames, IA 50010-9124
Phone: 515-233-2320
Email: finch5@qwest.net

Iowa Senate - D

Rob Hogg

2750 Otis Road SE

.Cedar Rapids, IA 52403

Phone: 319-247-0223

Email: rob.hogg@legis.state.ia.us

Ducks Unlimited

Jon Kruse

502 East 12™ Street
Storm Lake, TA 50588
Phone: 712-732-2796
Email: kruser@iw.net

TA Dept of Natural Resources

Rich Leopoid, Director-Committee Chair
Wallace State Office Building

502 East 9th Street

" Des Moines, IA 50319-0034

Phone: 515-281-5385

Email: Richard.Leopold@dnr.state.ia.us

The Nature Conservancy
Lola Lopes

2021 Laurence Court NE
Towa City, TA 52240-9150
Phone: 319-351-1429

Email: lola-lopes@uiowa.edu

Towa Semnate - R

Mary Lundby

PO Box 648

Marion, IA 52302-0648

Phone: 319-377-6673

Email: mary.lundby@legis.state.ia.us
Email: mlundby@jiowatelecom.net

Izaak Walton League of Iowa
Pauline Novotny

1626 Blaine Cemetery Road
Swisher, IA 52338

Phone: 319-857-4220

Email: joepjn128@aol.com

1A House of Representatives — R
Henry Rayhons :
2820 Oak Avenue

Garner, IA 50438

Phone: 641-923-2979

Fax: 641-923-3809

Email: henry.rayhons@legis.state.ia.us

Jowa Environmental Council
Marian Riggs-Gelb

Iowa Environmental Council
711 Locust Street

Des Moines, IA 50309
Phone: 515-244-1194

Email: mrgelb@iaenvironment.org

Conservation Districts of Yowa

Deb Ryun, Executive Director

Conservation Districts of Iowa
1711 Osceola Avenue

PO Box 801

Chariton, IA 50049

Phone: 641-774-4461

Email: debryun@cdiowa.org

Farmers Union

Marvin Shirley

19001 Lexington Road
Minburn, IA 50167

Phone: 515-677-2479
Email: jmshirley@netins.net

Secretary of Agriculture

Ken Tow, Birector

Division of Soil Conservation

1A Dept of Agriculture and Land Stewardship
Wallace State Office Building

502 East 9th Street

Des Moines, IA 50319

Phone: 515-281-6153

Email: ken tow@idals.state.ia.us

Pheasants Forever

Dave Van Waus, Regional Biologist
Pheasants Forever, Inc.

72408 270th Street

Colo, IA 50056

Phone/Fax: 641-377-3480

Cell: 515-231-2565

Email: davwpf@netins.net

1A House of Representatives - D
John Whitaker

32500 145th Street

Hillsboro, IA 52630

Phone: 319-796-4618

Email: jwhitaker@netins.net

Iowa Renewable Fuels Association
Owen Shunkwiler - “retired”
NEW REP PENDING



